
Health Plan Contact for Sustaining Arrangemetns QIC Participation Representative Method for Obtaining Member Assignment Rosters

AZ Complete Health
Karin Uhlich:

kuhlich@azcompletehealth.com

Karin Uhlich:

kuhlich@azcompletehealth.com

Email request (with TIN and Practice Name) to Karin Uhlich:

kuhlich@azcompletehealth.com

Banner UFC
Gil Velez:

Guillermo.Velez@bannerhealth. com 

Gil Velez:

Guillermo.Velez@bannerhealth. com 

Contact Banner Customer Care (800) 582-8686 or request via 

Provder Representative

Care1st (Wellcare)
Marissa Allison: 

Mallison@care1staz.com

Rochelle Tigner:

rtigner@care1staz.com

Email request (with TIN and Practice Name) to Assigned 

Network Management Rep or dedicated inbox:

sm_az_pno@care1staz.com

HealthChoice AZ
Forrest Tatum: 

Forrest.Tatum@healthchoiceaz.com

Forrest Tatum:

Forrest.Tatum@healthchoiceaz.com

Kyle Ayrey: 

Kyle.Ayrey@healthchoiceaz.com

Jane Dill:

Jane.Dill@healthchoiceaz.com

Email request to either Provider Rep or Mark Quincey: 

Mark.quincey@healthchoiceaz.com

Mercy Care
Singh Gagandeep:

SinghG16@mercycareaz.org

Singh Gagandeep:

SinghG16@mercycareaz.org

Email request to dedicated inbox: 

SinghG16@mercycareaz.org

Molina (Magellan)
Jenny Starbuck: 

Jenny.Starbuck@molinahealthcare.com

Jenny Starbuck: 

Jenny.Starbuck@molinahealthcare.com

Email request to Pam Langston:

Pamela.Langston@molinahealthcare.com

United Healthcare
James Reyes:

james_reyes@uhc.com

 Jennifer L. Hanson

jennifer_hanson1@uhc.com 

Email request to dedicated inbox: 

westprteam@uhc.com
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